PO (4

From e

Eslimalad Cost;

1_13 RES / OD RES [ EVA / INV [ MV
SHE 499471
uf

IMRT
wodlends DQPO*
[nsured: Sjngé‘q !
paicy o 5106162391 (13[13ol8+ 14114 2019 )

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop /s

(haims No. mT [lO5 5EEL - 0O
Sum Insured: Excess:

(Clhent's Record)
Make of Veh

R NSt | |

ASSIGNMENT

{Policy Condition)

Femark, The veh had commenced its MNIS s

repair &t the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Valug:

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes of No

GlA | PR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No

Fes.: Yes or No

days

Lum Sunmv o 3Val: Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS rUP
Wehicle: INJOUT

s 200

Type: M.Car | M.Cycle f Bus { Van [ Lorry _Tanj'r Prime Movei |

o (798

Truck ! Trailer of

Make: I‘??"’é' ﬂf’rl”

Colour 7 AIG. Insured | Std / NI/ NA
SpReatng U4 ] 4 T/Radio: Insured | Std | NI { NA
Enlglwu = SR . .

C/No: _ J_Tﬂ KN_J{GU 20571 ?&&’ -

Gen. Cond: Good{ Faif | Poor | Burnt
Steering: Inorder | Ja%medeeakedeuml ar
Brake:  Ingrder [ Jammed | Leaked | Bumt or
Modi Nl Iﬁﬁp | 8TD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: : .F; j'tﬁ_h/j 'f_l(} G

R: ¥

BS/DUN/ EXNOVA [ GY I FS | LIZA | MIC J'-'DHTEU I PIR | SUMIT

TOYO | YOKO o e [elte

i e

RBal. S - RBa. S o
LiBal. s S - mm LiBal. S fmim
poa J97/19 pol  JY9
'Sumyr_held-al HM g‘r -

Des. of Damages ; Frt | Rear § OfS [ NIS | UIC | Rooftop or

bate Person Gontacted: e The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affectad due to collision
Date / Time [ Action / Instruction —— . — — _ o
IHE a1 3/ gpelope 5] kv b5 2 bl e/ P15 ?7ﬁ?/2ff$‘
i*:"i LGl ==

YT

| foalle (e [719, T degs (Ph J*) (Reed 316190 %1

STLSHEX

o o }.'IJI_ ,I:.:.J..'ULT'-T_“; Y TN | o3
1
DiakefTime, File Pass 107 D: Preli. Report Days Of Repair: 2
I E]: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 'l |Survey Fee:
Dz Time, Fila Betum 107 ! Teansponzhon
% IQ‘ o= -SP‘H' Add Fea: CSite lnep 15 M. sspz s
[:]: Intervicw 1% | Pt
| ik Fokt TF E Tach Inye | (i
R [ Foo h |!..___  Shbideii (R




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

e —

From: MTCL@income.com.sg

Sent: Monday, 19 August 2019 1:31 PM
To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: REQUEST FOR CLAIM NUMBER

Hi

All claim created.
With Regards

Azlin Rani
Senior Administrator, Motor Insurance
WL INCoMme. com.sg

(7 Iincoime

mode gfferant

“lo]s [

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@Ilkkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 16 August 2019 9:45 AM

To: MTCL@income.com.sg

Subject: REQUEST FOR CLAIM NUMBER

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindly provides us claim number

At Income, we are ‘In with You' on Performance, Growth,
Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise
as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at iIncome.com.sg/careers

191

Claimant Vehicle

S/NO | Income Reference | Claimant (Owner / Taxi Company) No. Income Vehicle
1 MT/1055159- 002 | SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD SHC 44188 SJT 6151
2 MT/1055666- 002 | SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD SHF 499T SJL 8166X

Time of Tentative repair
D.O.A Accident Estimate cost
25/7/2019 11:00 $9.087.80 $1.400.00
29/7/2019 08:15 $3.807.90 $700.00

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)
1



Policy Search

eBaoTech
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOGDL
My Deskiop Policy Query
Motice of Loss
Folicy Mo.

wehiche No.{For Matar)

Select  Policy Moo

51061623591

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/ges/icm/eclaim/ICMpolicySearch.do

Page 1 of 1

GeneralClaim

* Change Language * Change Password * Log Out
"
[ Date of Accidant |zamTizote 14:02
GRS ] Certificate Number |
.
Cartificate Palicyhaldar Palicyhaldar Wehicie Ingured Commence
Humber Hame Wejc  Froduct CoverType Olrject Date Ripiey Dute
TOO KA -
CHUBN (24UG  SBASISa1M  GPC OO0 SIB1eex SILBL66X  13/1Z/Z018  12f12/2019
KATGUAN)

31/7/2019



BASRT1S000541 { SMAT Automolive Services Pie Lid - Woodlands
ENTRY DATE & TIME- 28072018 14:54
SUBMITTED BY: B, Thaiyal Nayagi

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Pleage repon carractlg the details of the accident o speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andfor the Authonised Driver,

3, Information provided must be as truthiful and accurate as possible, Any withul misrepresentation or witholding of malerial facts may allow insurance compandes o

repudiate policy Nability,

4. The mswe and acceplance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy lability on the part of the insurance companies
5, Any falsa reparfing may be refarred to the Police for investigation,

£, This repart will be forwarded by the insurers of the GUA Records Managamend Centra established by the General Insurance Association of Singapara (GIA) for
archiving and thal copias of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by Interested parties,
7. By the lodgement of this repen 1o the insurars, you hereby consand ko the archiving of this repor at the centre and to coples of the report being made avadable

aforasaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Data OFf Raport
Date Of Accident
Exact Location OF Accident

29/07/2019 14:54
29/07/2019 08:15
KJE TOWARDS TUAS

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Mumber SHF49aT

Insured/Policyholder

Mame Of Registered Cwner SMRT TAXIS PTELTD

Co Reg No 198805369K

Email Address MOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-BO00CC00

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy
for repair ta your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mamea of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleat Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Mumber

Driver

Mame of Driver

MRIC Mo

Date Of Birlh

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

PRIUS TAXI-1.8 (A)

HIRE AND REWARD

MO

THIRD PARTY
TAX]

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
THIRD PARTY FIRE ANDVOR THEFT
NO

D-19093197TMFSH

HOW GEK TONG
51561851F

197071962

OUTDOOR

28/09/1979

39 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-80000000

NOEMAIL

Page 1of 13



Address 27T64A

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insurad OTHER - RELIEF

Vehicle Ragistration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD T REAR
Waather Conditlang CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any fareign vahicle invalved in this accident? NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the aceident 2

Was any bady injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed o hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any olher material or property damaged? YES

I hzlw_r-.-_ been approached by unknum_pemnn:s] NO

soliciting/offering aceident claims assistance,

Mumber of Passengers {Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1 NAME: © UNKNOWN

GENDER: : MALE
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reparted to the police? [ [w]
If Yes,Please state which Police Station
Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT Ti20190729/2046 | was driving my taxi bearing registration plate SHF499T along KJE toward Tuas
on the 3rd lane before Choa Chu Kang exit. The traffic was slow due to heavy traffic. The vehicle in front stop as such followed,
While my vehicle was statianary suddanly | felt an impact from the rear. | alightad from my vehicle | discovered one car baaring
registration plate SJLB166X, the front bumper collided onto my rear bumper. As a result, my rear bumper has a cracked and
scratches, | felt pain on the neck and back as such | went to Street 11 Clinic located at Blk 139 Tampines St 11 #01 18 Singaporae
521138 for medical treatment and was issued with 3 days’ medical leave. My vehicle is install with an in-car camera, | have one
male India passenger on board however he left afler the accident. The driver: Too Kai Chuan S8851941H residing at Blk 170
Gangsa Road #07-44 Singapore 670170

Attachment(s)
Are acciden! photos available for altachmant? YES
Was there any video capiured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audia recorded? MO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Ragistration Mumber SJLB1BGX
Vehicle Make/MadaliColour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category FRIVATE CAR
Wame of Driver TOO KAl CHUAN
NRIC/Passport Number S8ES1941H

Contact Number

Page 2 of 13



Address
Postcode
Ingurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 3o 13
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Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

. Please report correctly the details of the accivent to speed up the claims process,
. This Form must be the nd Authori jwer.
. information provided must be as truthful and sccurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation ar withhalding of material

facts may allow Insurance companies to repudiate policy lability.

. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies Is not an sdrmission of policy liability on the part of the insurance

companies.

5 A I referrcd to the Pelice for investigation.
. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GLA Records Management Cantre established by the General Insurance

Assoclation of Singapore {GIA) for archiving and that coples of this repart will for a fee be made available upon application by
interested parties,

. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of

the report being made available aforesaid.

_ Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

[a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Assaciation of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to callact, use,
diselose and/or process my perscnal data/personal infarmation set aut in this [form] and any other persanal information
provided by me or possessed by my Insurer (cellectively the “Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information ta all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle{s) invelved In this accident (all Insurer(s) who have insured
vehiclels] involved in this accident shell be collactively referred to as the "Insurers”], the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapare and any relevant gavernment agency/autherity {such as the palice}, far the purpase{s]
of

(i} processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the sattlement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims; :

(i} investigating the accident and/or my caims;
1iii]cirr.,.ing out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

{iv) administering my claims {incheding the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
which could invalve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well &5 on the
exterral eover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

{w) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling andfor dealing with my claims.[collectively the
“Purposes”]

{i}  all insurer{s) who have insured vehicle(s) invelved In this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collest, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

{c]  my Personal Information may/ean be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers ar

agents{including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

[d) my Persongl Information will also be collected and used to compile claims histery for the purpote of fraud detection,
investigation and managemant in present and all Fulure elaims.

fa) the infarmation sa collectad under (d) above may be shared [ disclosed:

I} 1o all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably req uired for the purposes stated, or

{il} for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ly A 2\

Peficyhobder's Signature Driver's Sig;iturt Reporthig Cantre Perscnnel’s Sgnature
Cate & Time: {H driver is nat the policyholder) Hame:

Date & Time: NRIC/FIN MNo.:

Page 5 of 13



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE TR

POLICE FORCE /2019072812045
Police Station Of Origin: TS
Tampines N.P.C Repaort Mo. TI20190720/2046

& Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682
Tel No: 1800-5871999

REFORT OF & TRAFFIC ACCIDENT o
Date/Time Report Made: Vide Report No.. Station Diary No.:
20/07/2018 12:12 54
‘nformanteiParticulars:

Mame of Informant: Address:

HOW GEK TONG APT BLK 278A JURONG WEST STREET 25 #05-55

SINGAPORE 841278

ID Type / 1D No.: Contact No.;

MRIC NO/ 51561851E Home/Office: Mohile: 98698181
“Naftionality: Email:

SINGAPCORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age. Date of Bith: | Type of Informant:

Wale 57 19/07/1962 Driver

Race: Language. Institution / School Name:
_Chinese

Occupation: Driving Licence Information:

Taxi driver Class: 3.4 Date of Expiry.

Type of ingiry
Accident: it

29/07/2019 08:15
Location:
Along Road 1
KRAMN.JI EXPRESSWAY
KJE toward Tuas before Choa Chu Kang exit
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit;
Claar Dry . .
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Type of Collision: Anyona conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:

Mo

| SJLB186X ~ Car 0

g = -
iDetailsiotiPersonjinvolved s
Any Pedestrian Involved: No
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL [ Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

Page G of 13



Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 2

byt e IR

Tr2019072220

Palice Station Of Origin: 2of3
Tampines N.P.C Report Mo, TRO100T20/2046
§ Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 525682

Tel No: 1800-5871999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

HOW GEK TONG
Related Vehicle | SHF499T (Taxi) Contact No.| 966598161
Hospital/Clinic STREET 11 CLINIC Class of Class; 3,4
Drriving Date of Expiry: MIL
Licence &
- | Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 28/07/2019 Date Discharge | 29/07/2019
No. of Days granted Medical Leave [ 03 Degree of Injury | Slight -
Brief Details.

On 20th July 2019 at about 0815hrs, | was driving my taxi bearing registration plate SHF489T along KJE
toward Tuas on the 3rd lane before Choa Chu Kang exit. The traffic was slow due to heavy traffic. The
vahicla infront stop as such | followad: While my vehicle was stationary suddenly | felt an impact from the
rear. | alighted from my vehicle | discovered one car bearing regisiration plate 5JL8166X, the front
bumper coliided onto my rear bumper. As a result, my rear bumper has a cracked and scratches.

| felt pain on the neck and back as such | want to Street 11 Clinic located at Blk 138 Tampines St 11 #01-
18 Singapore 521138 for medical treatment and was issued with 3 days' medical leave. My vehicle is

install with an in-car camera. | have one male India passenger on board however he left after the
accident. .

The driver: Too Kai Chuan SB851941H residing at Blk 170 Gangsa Road #07-44 Singapore 670170.

Page 7 of 13
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Palice Station Of Qrigin:
Tampines N.P.C

AR e i

Sketch Plan #3

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

& Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 528682

Tel Mo: 1800-5871999

Sketch Plan

T e e A R Al e L

Pg. 1

A

Tr20180

dof3
Report No. T/018072912045

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 staling the report number as reference.

Signature Of OfficgrRec
G/
Sgt 3 NURHIDAYAH B

'ﬁ‘lﬂ Report: _I

|8

Signature Of \nformant:

¥,

Signature Of Interpreter:
Mot applicable

Date/Time:
29/07/2018 12:12

Officer In Charge Of Case:
TP AEIT S

51 MOHAMAD ZULFAZDLI BIN

Contact No.: 65476204

Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp
NF168 ;

Page 8 of 13
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% Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner 1D Type: Company

Cwiner 1D: 36TK

Vehicle Details

Wehicle Mo.: SHF499T

Vehicle to be Exported: Mo

Intended Deregistration Date: 30 Jul 2019
‘ehicle Make: TOYOTA

Wehicle Model: PRIUS TAXI (SMRT)
Primary Colour: Maroon
Manufacturing Year: 2014

Engine Mo, 2ZR1442662
Chassis No.: JTDKN36U205751982
Maximum Power Output: 100.0 kW (134 bhp)
Open Market Value: $32,920.00
Original Registration Date: 30 Sep 2014

First Registration Date: 30 Sep 2014
Transfer Count: 0

Actual ARF Paid: $8,088.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 29 Sep 2022

PARF Rebate Amount: £6,066.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 29 Sep 2022

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW {130bhp)
COE Perind(Years): 8

POP Paid: $50,704.00

COE Rebate Amount: $20,069.00

Total Rebate Amount: $26,135.00
Message

Please note that the 8-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon
COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein s correct as at 30 Jul 2019

h“‘PEervu,nu.

OK

uuv.nw-l.:urq-ﬂmwldullqullﬂlwﬂumuIl L T L T T AL B R B R Bl TS i



SIMRT

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

EMRT Automotive Sarvices Pie Lid

b T

B0 Woodlands Indusirial Park E4, Sngapoms TS7T05

[FAx Mumber | B3AASEG2

Estimator Tesaphans Kurriber | GRES2GIY

Accigent Reporting Number - 83682672

Date Gonerated ©  JDOTI201S

User 1D TuckFoo

Section A - Accident Details

Regisiration Wumbes SHFABST
Casa Refarercs Mumber TAXOT192115
Regisiraton Data A0
Camparry Tyne SMAT Tawis Ple Lid
kaka TOYOTA

Madel PRIUE

Mar o Do HOW GEK TONG
Typa of Accident Haad ta Raar

fccicant Dalg ard Time

TI2G018 815 AM

Accidant Reportad Date and Tenme

TS 1:30 P

is Swrveyor Requred? [T

Survay by

pkicle s Towad Back? Mo

Towed Back Data and Tima

Replacement Vekicle iaued? Yo

Job Card WMumbesr 24102603
Spacial Instruciian fo ARC,if any REAR POSTION

Praparad Dale and Teme

TI2H201A 1040 P

Chassis Mumbssr

Mlmage

Wark Shap

Fepair Complelion Dale and Time

Section B - Summary of Repair Estimales

Summary of Repair Estimates
Quotation from ARC Adfustad by Surveyor, if applicable
Tatal Labaur Ceest S507.00 $0.00
Talasl Spray Cesl £850.00 L{rEi ]
Talsl Spara Past Cost $7.489.74 $0.00
Tatal Oithuar Sost 36000 000
TOTAL COST 5291474 5000
Losrmp Sasrm Todal §2.900.00 S0L00 :
teumidier of Repair Days &0 '__j,' ._'f-ﬂ..f,_l
Prepared ! Adwusted By Kim Ming Chin :
ARL | Survayor Sign OF Cale 20/07/2019 10:54 PM '!,"-I.‘,_:fff

Signature

-..:d""-

L)

Ramarks

IS 7,
Fale el g (B Wt ags Lom

,

Jm 5{.“‘;!‘

Section C - Quotation and Accidant Invoice Details

‘Quotation Mumber

Invalce Mumiser

Qusetation Daie

Invoice Date

Invalcs Amownt

Preparad Data

an

= af [ a7 i
-.mlrﬁq_lj i I."l -"I'I|' "f gl /)’!()

Page 1of2

LEK _.-E._EL'I C:-.']E.'_j_l_[:_]n‘_ﬁ henca I'IDt‘.lf'_f
he Repairer of the following:
o To res

vey be
« To display dam;

* Parts prices are

ut Frejudice” basis

wid

* Supplementary Hem

IS subjecl 1o final 2

A nowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Crate:




@smﬂr

. SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMAT Aulomotive Services Pie Lid

%] Waoodlands Indusirial Park E4, Singapore TSTTIS

FAX humber : 83685592

Estmatar Talephone Number :GEBGE26Z3

Bocidens Raporting Mumber  BOEERET2

Date Genarated @ 30072019
User D : TuckFoo
Section D - Details of Repair Estimates
Part 1 - Labour Works
Aok Scope Quotation from AR Addyusted by Surveyor, f applicable
T REPAIR REAR PORTION £507.00 a0r
Taotal Labour §507.00 |
Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Waorks
Job Scope Cuatation from ARC Adpusted by Surveyor, if applicabla
TG RESPRAY REAR BUMPER 5378.00 o
T HESPHAY BUMPEH BEAM 518000 rd
Total Spray Painting & Panal Eaating 558,00
Part 3 - Other Costs - Accldent and Accldent Repalr Related Expense
Job Bcopo Quatation fram ARC Adpusted by Sureeyor, if applicable
T CHECK WIRING AND EYSTEM FUNCTION 50,00 T
T TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM $120.00 )(
T3 REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 510000 )(
TS WASH AND VACUUM S60.00 1
Tatal Other Cosls $360.00 2
Part 4 - Spara Parts { Matorial Usags
Part Number  (Portion Stock Number (Part Mame Cuantity List Prica (8] (Discownt (%) |Final Price (5) |Estimator Approved |Surveyor Approved
i F ..
G5055448 E2150-47905 |BUMPER REAR 1.00 §458 50 25,00 §343.95 Replace f [
|s2tE1-160te  |BUMPER CLEPS 1060 §1.61 25.00 §12,08 Raplace 7 JIEC
FIXEL STICKER 200 SE60.00 D00 512000 |Reptace / ﬂ-"’{_
6202312240 |BUMPER .00 $205.70 25.00 515427 Repiace
REINFORCEMENT "? \:_ ‘ﬁ’.}‘f
REAR - v
S201647030 ARM SUB-ASSY. RR 1.0 313060 25.00 $104.7D Raplaca P{ ﬂ.
BUMPER LH AN
501547050  |ARM SUB-ASSY, RR 1.00 BE 25.00 5104.70 Rapimon ,K A_r],‘ ||
BUNMPER RH X d
|SEMZOR REVERSE 1.00 5 180,00 .00 $180.00 Fiapiace o of NAI
- ¥ d
SXETEATLRD | BUNPER SI0E 1.00 $84.80 25.00 37110 Raplaca i { Nﬂj’
RETAIMER RR/RH . Fi
S2ETE4T020  |BUMPER SIDE 1.0 S84 80 2500 $71.10 Raplaca ‘?‘ ,l I
RETAINER RR/LH i :q. N
TEOAR-4T020  |AUMPER LIP COVER 1.00 §7230 2500 554 15 Replace # I
RRILH b N
TAOET-4T020 |BUMPER LIP COVER 1.00 £118.10 2800 SAB.5T Replacs .{ .’I.II ﬂr |
RRBH A ¥
TEUS1.4TOZ0  |BUMPER LIP REAR 1.00 §226 90 25.00 517168 Replace o, M n
5830847011 [UMDER COVER SUB- 100 £514.50 25.00 £39% 58 Raglace 5{ [
ABSY, AR FLOOR .h-'la'r!.'
Tatal 5230841 $1.862.18
Added Spare Parts | Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off
Part Humber Partion Slock Number [Part Hame Qzantity !Ul‘l Price §  |Discount (%) |Final Price [§) |[ARC Check Surveyar Gheck
Tatal N _’

Page 20f 2




SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Eslimates

FIHT Rmsmiive Banaess PG Ll |
e e —— T
Pk Warhar  BIGIS5E
Fraranr Teaztens Havie GABAIEIS |
esaur Reperiry Momasr  SERAIRTE

Dabs Qanarsted @ 1EOARDES
Unsr i ©  PakSuis

=

ent Details

SERE fores

Rogisiraton Number — [SHF4BST -
Case Reference Number TAXIDTNIZ115
Regisiraticn Date 30032014
Company Type SMRT Tads Pi= Ltd
Wake TOYOTA
Model PRIUS
[Nama of Drivar HOW GER TONG
Type of Accident Head lo Rear =
Accident Dale and Time 2T/2015 D:15 AM
Accident Reparied Date and 25(7/2018 130 PM
i;:;rrmyur Fequired? Yes ]
Survey by
ehicle js Towed Back? Mo
Towad Back Date and Time
Replacament Werida issued?  |NO
Job Card Number 24102603
REAR PORTICN

:Spm'd Enstruction to ARC M any

Prepared Date and Time

291772019 10:40 P4

Chassis Numbar

Mileage

Wiork Shop

Repalr Completion Date and
Time

1
Total Labour Gost |

$507.00 5200.00

| Total Spray Cosl $558.00 $200.00

| Total Spare Part Cost %1,4808.74 F4TE.03

|

Total Clher Gost $360.00 3178.03)

TOTAL COST 5201474 4 5700.00 [L3)

.Seﬁ [w]

Lump Sum Taotal 1£2,900.00 50,00

Wumber of Repair Days 4.0 3.0

Prepared | Adjusted By Kim Ming Chin STEVE CHEN [LKK} I NTUC

ARG [/ Surveyor Sign Off Date  |D1/08/2015 3:29 PM 01/08/2019 1:42 PM

Bignature B = EC 3

‘Remarks |lump sum repair | afler paint phata | FOR |
CHECK ITEM AND REPLACE ITEM
PLEASE CALL SURVEYOR Steva Chen
{LKK] {HP : 8322 8813 & Email:

Pagetafl




SMAT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

BHET Aatamatiic Beriaes Pin L3

W Wesdleec Ircuzhe Pak Ed, Bapapess TRTTOS
T femoer BIGEIE

B Telpphoas Mamben | 51U

Amgam Reperiag Memaer  BESET2

Dt Gapsraind :  TRFAZETR

ELEE ) Pandien

sccﬂnnc hmum; d Accident Imvoica D-mh R

Qﬁﬁut&:u Number |am-19mm??

1Irwnin| NI.II'I'IbEi‘ .

‘Quotation Date PRI Iinvolce Dats
Inwoice Amount Prepared Date

$507.00

$507.00

TEI R.ESPRA‘I" REAR BUMPER

§378.00 $200.00
TCO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM 5180.00 150,00
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating $558.00 §200.00

Adjusted p]r S-unurnr. H

Papa 22l

RN e : j[l!.':luh Tt
Lump Sum M’;u:tmznl h-p Sur'.ru'mr 50.00 (5186.03)
TO CHEGK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION 580.00 [s20.00
TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENGOR SYSTEM 512000 30.00
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS $100.00 £0.00
TO ViASH AND VAGUUM 260,00 50.00
lTntal Other Costs $350.00 [$176.03)
3 HOCH I st F'r Estimator
- [ ot T ‘lapproved -
BE05543 52159- BUMPEP. REAR 1.00 545860 Replace
47305 PO
52181 BUMPER CLIPS nee 1000 [31.61 26.00 512.08 Replace
16010 L &1
PIXEL STICKER 2.00 $50.00 0.00 3120,00 Replace
neo 120
52023- |BUMPER MH[0.00 SZ05.70  |0.00 $0.00 Replace
12240 REMFORCEMENT REAR i
52016-  |ARM SUB-ASSY. RR R 0.00 si3660  |0.00 50.00 Replace
47030 |BUMPER LH )
52015~ ARM SLIB-ASSY, RR o 0.00 $138.60 0.00 $0,00 Replace
47050 MPER RH H
SENSOR REVERSE \\™ (0,00 12000 |o.0D 120,00 Replaca
52576-  |BUMPER SIDE RETANER |0.00 564,60 .00 $0.00 Replace
47020 |RR/RH i
52576-  |BUMPER SOE RETAINER [0.00 554,80 [0.00 £0.00 Replace
. 47020 |RRAH M .
TEOBB-  |BUMPER LIP COVER Iy 0,00 57220 jo.00 $0.00 {Replace
47020 |RRALH ol
TEDBT-  |BUMPER LIF COVER It 0.00 511610  |0.00 50.00 Replace
47020 |RRURH H
76801~ |BUMPERLIP REAR p) (0.00 522850  |0.00 50.00 Replace
47020 ] .
58308~ |UMWDER COVER SUB-ASSY, [0.00 551450  |0.0D 30.00 Replace
47011 RE FLOOR [
Total $2,308 a1 S4TE.03
iy 08
L pod-gr




Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/ARC/AR & SC/Taxis) <YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 16 August 2019 9:10 AM

To: steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Ce: SUR: CS A Team

Subject: RE: SHF499T

Hi,

Amount confirmed as per your recommendation, thanks.

Regards
Poh Suan

----- Original Message---—

From: Steve Chen (LKK Auto) [mailto:SteveChen@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 16 August 2019 8:45 AM

To: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/ARC/AR & SC/Taxis)

Subject: SHF499T

Dear Poh Suan,

We confirm the finalize $700 (L/S, before GST). 3 repair days.

Thanks

Best Regards,
Steve Chen| Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants
Phone: 6256 3561| Email: SteveChen@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,

#02-25 | 5(408933)

————— Original Message---—--

From: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Sves/ARC/AR & SC/Taxis) [mailto:YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, August 16, 2019 7:50 AM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Cc: SUR; CS ATeam

Subject: SHF499T

Hi Steve,

Attached herewith the repair estimate of SHF 499T having Case No: TAX/07/19/2115.

There is no change to the approved amount of 5700 @ 3 working days under lump sum repair.

Cost of Repair invoice will be generated as approved.

Please finalize with me within 7 working day, thanks.



Thanks & Regards
Poh Suan

————— Original Message-—-

From: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/ARC/AR & SC/Taxis)
Sent: Thursday, 15 August 2019 4:49 PM

To: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Sves/ARC/AR & SC/Taxis)
Subject: Scan Data from FX-D421D6



